OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

X 05-123-26342

x  05-123-31057

x  05-123-26088

x  05-123-12319

x  05-123-31254

X 05-123-25171

x  05-123-31237

X 05-123-12124

x  05-123-12265

X  05-123-31052

x  05-123-32110

x  05-123-26087

x  05-123-09472

x  05-123-46344

x  05-123-46345

X  05-123-46346

x  05-123-46347

x  05-123-32078

x  05-123-26405

X  05-123-26404

x  05-123-26305

x  05-123-26406

Well Name

Dillard 4-44

Dillard USX AB 5

-15P

Dillard USX AB 5

-16
Owl Creek 24

Dillard USX AB
05-99HZ

Dillard 4-24

Dillard USX AB
09-99HZ

Owl Creek 42

Owl Creek 25A

Dillard USX AB
03-05P

Antholz PC AB
06-16

Dillard USX AB
-13X

Groves 44-32

Colette 7-64-8-
0362C

Colette 7-64-8-
0164B

Colette 7-64-8-
0263A

Collete 7-64-8-
0461CD

Bobcat USX AB

03-13P
Dillard 4-21

Dillard 4-22

Dillard 4-23

Dillard 4-25

Total Wells: 22
Meets Standard(STD): 22
Needs Evaluation: 0

3

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Almont 5-13-
1L

Almont 5-13-
1L

Almont 5-13-
1L

Almont 5-1-
aL

Almont 5-3-
1L

Almont 5-5-
3L

Almont 5-6-
aL

Almont 5-1-
1L

Almont 5-13-
1L

Almont 5-5-
3L

Almont 5-13-
1L

Almont 5-6-
aL

Almont 5-1-
1L

Date Run: 9/26/2019 Doc [#401554955]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

28

35

45

60

65

145

675

1095

1100

1140

1163

1200

1115

Offset Well
Operator

Noble Energy
Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

St. James
Energy
Operating Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

St. James
Energy
Operating Inc
St. James
Energy
Operating Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

Crystal
Exploration

Mallard
Exploration LLC

Mallard
Exploration LLC

Mallard
Exploration LLC

Mallard
Exploration LLC

Noble Energy
Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

Noble Energy
Inc

Spud Date

10/04/2007

07/21/2010

09/05/2007

02/23/1985

08/15/2010

06/21/2007

04/26/2010

01/14/1985

02/10/1985

05/02/2010

09/26/2010

05/08/2008

04/27/1978

Offset
Well
Status

PA

Sl

AB

PR

Sl

PR

DA

AB

Sl

PA

PR

DA

XX

XX

XX

XX

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

690

880

785

715

837

795

821

724

716

768

852

734

410

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

781

781

765

741

683

683

712

683

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
6805 2950
6899 2238
6904 3108
6982 5300
6829 2852
6852 2460
6780
6725
6794 1730
6986 1880
6720 1830
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